## XRPTHESTANDARD.XYZ Privacy Policy

### Last Updated: 01/31/2025

### 1. Introduction

Welcome to XRPTHESTANDARD.XYZ ("the Website"). This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information. By using the Website, you consent to the practices described in this policy.

## 2. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

- Personal Information: Name, email address, and any information you voluntarily provide.
- Usage Data: IP address, browser type, pages visited, and time spent on the Website.
- Cookies & Tracking Technologies: We may use cookies to improve user experience.

## 3. How We Use Your Information

Your information may be used for the following purposes:

- To operate and maintain the Website.
- To communicate with you, including sending updates and promotional materials.
- To improve user experience and Website functionality.
- To comply with legal obligations.

# 4. Information Sharing & Disclosure

We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information. However, we may share your information:

- With service providers who assist in Website operations.
- To comply with legal requirements, such as law enforcement requests.
- In connection with business transfers, such as a merger or sale.

# 5. Data Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the Internet is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

#### 6. Your Rights & Choices

You may have the following rights concerning your data:

- Access, update, or delete your personal information.
- Opt-out of receiving promotional emails.
- Adjust cookie preferences in your browser settings.

## 7. Third-Party Links

The Website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices of these external sites.

## 8. Children's Privacy

The Website is not intended for children under 13. We do not knowingly collect personal data from minors.

## 9. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.

## **10. Contact Information**

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at **community@xrpthestandard.xyz**.